STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE: 2004 Bus Number:20-967RD

Run ID:
Run Description:

FLS.002
TO F L STANTON ES

Stop Time Stop Location

05:23 AM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP

06:00 AM DEPARTURE FROM METRO

06:59 AM CALLOWAY DR NW,30314 & W LAKE AVE NW,30314
07:00 AM 1665 W LAKE CT NW,30314 @ W LAKE VILLAGE TWNHMS
07:01 AM EZRA CHURCH DR NW,30314 & W LAKE AVE NW,30314
07:02 AM JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW & W LAKE AVE NW,30318
07:04 AM HOLLY RD NW,30314 & ANDREWS ST NW,30314

07:06 AM HOLLY RD NW,30314 & EASON ST NW,30314

07:10 AM CHAPPELL RD NW,30314 & EZRA CHURCH DR NW,30314
07:15 AM SCHOOL: F L STANTON ES

Run ID: FLS.102

Run Description:

FROM F L STANTON ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:36 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP

02:33 PM DEPARTURE FROM METRO

02:45 PM SCHOOL: F L STANTON ES

02:59 PM CALLOWAY DR NW,30314 & W LAKE AVE NW,30314
02:59 PM 1665 W LAKE CT NW,30314 @ W LAKE VILLAGE TWNHMS
03:00 PM EZRA CHURCH DR NW,30314 & W LAKE AVE NW,30314
03:01 PM JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW & W LAKE AVE NW,30318
03:03 PM HOLLY RD NW,30314 & ANDREWS ST NW,30314

03:04 PM HOLLY RD NW,30314 & EASON ST NW,30314

03:07 PM CHAPPELL RD NW,30314 & EZRA CHURCH DR NW,30314

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE: 2006 Bus Number:21-015RD

Run ID:
Run Description:

FLS.001
TO F L STANTON ES W/ A & B LOAD

Stop Time Stop Location

04:23 AM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP

05:00 AM DEPARTURE FROM METRO

06:45 AM BURBANK DR NW,30314 & ARCADIA CIR NW,30314
06:47 AM BRONX ST NW & STAFFORD ST NW

06:48 AM STAFFORD ST NW,30314 & OLEANDER ST NW,30314
06:50 AM BURBANK DR SW,30314 & STAFFORD ST SW,30314
06:53 AM CHICAMAUGA AVE SW,30314 & DOUGLAS ST SW,30314
06:57 AM F.L. STANTON ELEMENTARY

07:08 AM CHAPPELL RD NW,30314 & ROME DR NW,30314

07:08 AM CHAPPELL RD NW,30314 & ANDREWS ST NW,30314 (LEFT SIDE)
07:15 AM SCHOOL: F L STANTON ES

Run ID: FLS.101

Run Description:

FROM F L STANTON ES W/ A & B LOAD

Stop Time Stop Location

01:15 PM Deadhead - School: DOUGLASS HS 9TH GRADE

01:41 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP

02:33 PM DEPATURE FROM METRO

02:45 PM SCHOOL: F L STANTON ES

02:57 PM CHAPPELL RD NW,30314 & ROME DR NW,30314

02:58 PM CHAPPELL RD NW,30314 & ANDREWS ST NW,30314 (LEFT SIDE)
03:04 PM F.L. STANTON ELEMENTARY

03:08 PM CHICAMAUGA AVE SW,30314 & DOUGLAS ST SW,30314
03:10 PM BURBANK DR SW,30314 & STAFFORD ST SW,30314
03:12 PM BURBANK DR NW,30314 & ARCADIA CIR NW,30314
03:13 PM BRONX ST NW & STAFFORD ST NW

03:14 PM STAFFORD ST NW,30314 & OLEANDER ST NW,30314

Page



